
City Project No. 17-0020-UT Clearwater Country Club - 30 inch Reclaimed Water Valves        

City of Clearwater, Florida        

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid Opening:  January 10, 2018

Award Date:  February 13, 2018    

Bid Item Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

1 Mobilization/Demobilization (3.5% Maximum) LS 1 13,551.83$     13,551.83$        13,650.00$       13,650.00$         12,000.00$    12,000.00$         

2 F&I 24” Temporary Bypass DR 11 HDPE Pipe LF 50 1,040.34$       52,017.00$        530.00$            26,500.00$         669.48$          33,474.00$         

3 F&I 16” Temporary Bypass DI Pipe LF 10 376.96$          3,769.60$          650.00$            6,500.00$           323.70$          3,237.00$           

4 F&I 30-inch Restrained Joints for Existing DI Pipe EA 20 2,258.10$       45,162.00$        1,900.00$         38,000.00$         1,829.40$      36,588.00$         

5 F&I 20-inch Restrained Joints for Existing DI Pipe EA 3 1,953.78$       5,861.34$          1,800.00$         5,400.00$           2,845.00$      8,535.00$           

6 F&I 30” Resilient Wedge Gate Valve & Valve Box EA 2 57,221.18$     114,442.36$      100,000.00$     200,000.00$       79,178.50$    158,357.00$       

7 F&I 30” DI Solid Sleeve EA 2 7,202.95$       14,405.90$        6,600.00$         13,200.00$         8,113.00$      16,226.00$         

8 F&I 30” Temporary Line Stop EA 2 38,792.47$     77,584.94$        26,000.00$       52,000.00$         68,475.00$    136,950.00$       

9 F&I 16" Wet Tap on Existing 20" RCW Main LS 1 18,998.06$     18,998.06$        16,000.00$       16,000.00$         2,945.00$      2,945.00$           

10 F&I 24"x16" HDPE Tee EA 1 3,452.76$       3,452.76$          3,300.00$         3,300.00$           2,520.00$      2,520.00$           

11 F&I 24" HDPE 90-Degree Bend EA 2 2,534.53$       5,069.06$          3,300.00$         6,600.00$           1,865.00$      3,730.00$           

12 F&I Chain Link Gate LS 1 2,363.87$       2,363.87$          4,500.00$         4,500.00$           1,724.00$      1,724.00$           

13 Irrigation System Repairs LS 1 5,000.00$       5,000.00$          5,000.00$         5,000.00$           5,000.00$      5,000.00$           

14
Sod Restoration as Directed by the Owner or the 

Owner's Authorized Project Representative
SY 100 85.18$            8,518.00$          9.00$                900.00$              11.77$            1,177.00$           

15

Unsuitable Material Excavation Below Grade as Directed 

by the Owner or the Owner's Authorized Project 

Representative

CY 50 38.07$            1,903.50$          20.00$              1,000.00$           16.40$            820.00$              

16
Select Backfill Below Grade as Directed by the Owner or 

the Owner's Authorized Project Representative
CY 50 51.93$            2,596.50$          36.00$              1,800.00$           22.24$            1,112.00$           

Subtotal 374,696.72$      394,350.00$       424,395.00$       

17 Contingency (10%) LS 1 37,469.67$     37,469.67$        39,435.00$       39,435.00$         42,439.50$    42,439.50$         

Total Construction Costs 412,166.39$      433,785.00$       466,834.50$       

Douglas Higgins, Inc.                              

3390 Travis Pointe Rd. Ste A                         

Ann Arbor, MI 48108

G.A. Nichols Company                       

2271 Belleair Rd.                      

Clearwater, FL 33760

AndewSitework, LLC                     

2511 Palm Ave.                                     

Ft, Myers, FL 

Page 1 of 3



City Project No. 17-0020-UT Clearwater Country Club - 30 inch Reclaimed Water Valves        

City of Clearwater, Florida        

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid Opening:  January 10, 2018

Award Date:  February 13, 2018    

Bid Item Item Description Unit Quantity

1 Mobilization/Demobilization (3.5% Maximum) LS 1

2 F&I 24” Temporary Bypass DR 11 HDPE Pipe LF 50

3 F&I 16” Temporary Bypass DI Pipe LF 10

4 F&I 30-inch Restrained Joints for Existing DI Pipe EA 20

5 F&I 20-inch Restrained Joints for Existing DI Pipe EA 3

6 F&I 30” Resilient Wedge Gate Valve & Valve Box EA 2

7 F&I 30” DI Solid Sleeve EA 2

8 F&I 30” Temporary Line Stop EA 2

9 F&I 16" Wet Tap on Existing 20" RCW Main LS 1

10 F&I 24"x16" HDPE Tee EA 1

11 F&I 24" HDPE 90-Degree Bend EA 2

12 F&I Chain Link Gate LS 1

13 Irrigation System Repairs LS 1

14
Sod Restoration as Directed by the Owner or the 

Owner's Authorized Project Representative
SY 100

15

Unsuitable Material Excavation Below Grade as Directed 

by the Owner or the Owner's Authorized Project 

Representative

CY 50

16
Select Backfill Below Grade as Directed by the Owner or 

the Owner's Authorized Project Representative
CY 50

Subtotal

17 Contingency (10%) LS 1

Total Construction Costs

Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

13,600.00$         13,600.00$             12,500.00$     12,500.00$       15,680.00$      15,680.00$        

1,400.00$           70,000.00$             300.00$          15,000.00$       500.00$            25,000.00$        

900.00$              9,000.00$               250.00$          2,500.00$         650.00$            6,500.00$          

4,100.00$           82,000.00$             5,500.00$       110,000.00$     3,950.00$        79,000.00$        

3,500.00$           10,500.00$             2,500.00$       7,500.00$         2,750.00$        8,250.00$          

48,580.00$         97,160.00$             70,450.00$     140,900.00$     45,000.00$      90,000.00$        

8,100.00$           16,200.00$             4,000.00$       8,000.00$         15,000.00$      30,000.00$        

35,000.00$         70,000.00$             65,000.00$     130,000.00$     49,250.00$      98,500.00$        

7,200.00$           7,200.00$               9,000.00$       9,000.00$         23,500.00$      23,500.00$        

4,750.00$           4,750.00$               2,000.00$       2,000.00$         5,200.00$        5,200.00$          

4,200.00$           8,400.00$               1,500.00$       3,000.00$         2,975.00$        5,950.00$          

3,200.00$           3,200.00$               2,000.00$       2,000.00$         3,500.00$        3,500.00$          

5,000.00$           5,000.00$               5,000.00$       5,000.00$         5,000.00$        5,000.00$          

12.00$                1,200.00$               18.00$            1,800.00$         10.70$              1,070.00$          

60.00$                3,000.00$               20.00$            1,000.00$         108.00$            5,400.00$          

25.00$                1,250.00$               20.00$            1,000.00$         98.50$              4,925.00$          

402,460.00$           451,200.00$     407,475.00$      

40,246.00$         40,246.00$             45,120.00$     45,120.00$       40,747.50$      40,747.50$        

442,706.00$           496,320.00$     448,222.50$      

Kamminga & Roodvoes, Inc.                                                                         

5219 Cone Rd.                                                        

Tampa, FL 33610

Rowland, Inc                                                               

6855 102nd Ave. N.                                                         

Pinellas Park, FL 33782

Harris McBurney Company                                     

2120 US Hwy 301                     Tampa, 

FL 33619

Page 2 of 3



City Project No. 17-0020-UT Clearwater Country Club - 30 inch Reclaimed Water Valves        

City of Clearwater, Florida        

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid Opening:  January 10, 2018

Award Date:  February 13, 2018    

Bid Item Item Description Unit Quantity

1 Mobilization/Demobilization (3.5% Maximum) LS 1

2 F&I 24” Temporary Bypass DR 11 HDPE Pipe LF 50

3 F&I 16” Temporary Bypass DI Pipe LF 10

4 F&I 30-inch Restrained Joints for Existing DI Pipe EA 20

5 F&I 20-inch Restrained Joints for Existing DI Pipe EA 3

6 F&I 30” Resilient Wedge Gate Valve & Valve Box EA 2

7 F&I 30” DI Solid Sleeve EA 2

8 F&I 30” Temporary Line Stop EA 2

9 F&I 16" Wet Tap on Existing 20" RCW Main LS 1

10 F&I 24"x16" HDPE Tee EA 1

11 F&I 24" HDPE 90-Degree Bend EA 2

12 F&I Chain Link Gate LS 1

13 Irrigation System Repairs LS 1

14
Sod Restoration as Directed by the Owner or the 

Owner's Authorized Project Representative
SY 100

15

Unsuitable Material Excavation Below Grade as Directed 

by the Owner or the Owner's Authorized Project 

Representative

CY 50

16
Select Backfill Below Grade as Directed by the Owner or 

the Owner's Authorized Project Representative
CY 50

Subtotal

17 Contingency (10%) LS 1

Total Construction Costs

Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

17,500.00$         17,500.00$        23,000.00$       23,000.00$          

650.00$              32,500.00$        2,800.00$         140,000.00$        

280.00$              2,800.00$          800.00$            8,000.00$            

3,500.00$           70,000.00$        7,000.00$         140,000.00$        

2,500.00$           7,500.00$          5,000.00$         15,000.00$          

77,500.00$         155,000.00$      75,000.00$       150,000.00$        

9,700.00$           19,400.00$        10,000.00$       20,000.00$          

55,000.00$         110,000.00$      53,500.00$       107,000.00$        

9,500.00$           9,500.00$          30,000.00$       30,000.00$          

6,100.00$           6,100.00$          8,000.00$         8,000.00$            

3,000.00$           6,000.00$          5,000.00$         10,000.00$          

4,600.00$           4,600.00$          7,300.00$         7,300.00$            

5,000.00$           5,000.00$          5,000.00$         5,000.00$            

150.00$              15,000.00$        20.00$              2,000.00$            

63.00$                3,150.00$          50.00$              2,500.00$            

63.00$                3,150.00$          30.00$              1,500.00$            

467,200.00$      669,300.00$        

46,720.00$         46,720.00$        66,930.00$       66,930.00$          

513,920.00$      736,230.00$        

Southern Underground Industries                                          

5979 NW 151st. St.  Ste 102                                     

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Westra Construction Corp.               

1263 12th Ave. E.                                                 

PO Box 1149                                             

Palmetto, FL 34221

Page 3 of 3


